

Misc (Guardianship) -09-2021

CNR-WBUD01-000851-2021

Present: Sri Subhasis Ghosh (WB00579) District Judge,U/D at Raiganj.

06/23-06-2022

Today is fixed for SR/AD/Appearance.

Petitioner files files hazira through Ld. Lawyer.

SR is received as unserved with report as date expired.

D/A to re-issue the same

To 02-09-2022 for SR/AD/Appearance.

District Judge
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj