

Misc. (G) 09 of 2021
CNR:WBUD01-000851-2021
Present : Ataur Rahman (WB00700)
District Judge, Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj

Order No. 23
Dated 07.07.2025

Today is fixed for hearing.

Ld. Advocete for the O. P. files hazira.

Ld. Advocate for the petitioner files a petition and prays for time for hearing on the ground as stated therein.

Heard. Considered.The prayer for time is allowed.

Fix 29.08.2025 for hearing.

Dictd. & cortd.

D.J.

District Judge,U/Dinajpur